AT3016
12W LED Oval and Round bunker - Supplied with Eyelid
option
Features
12W LED Polycarbonate bunker - IP66 with eyelid option
included.
Insect Resistant seal
Eyelid option included

300 mm
Product Diameter 300 mm
Ordering Information
Order code Item Code Description
11132 AT3016/BLK/OH/CW Oval 12W LED Polycarbonate Bunker - IP66 w/Eyelid option - Black colour - CW
11179 AT3016/BLK/RD/CW Round 12W LED Polycarbonate Bunker - IP66 w/Eyelid option - Black Colour - CW
11188 AT3016/WH/OH/CW Oval 12W LED Polycarbonate Bunker - IP66 w/Eyelid option - White Colour - CW
11171 AT3016/WH/RD/CW Round 12W LED Polycarbonate Bunker - IP66 w/Eyelid option - White Colour - CW
Information is subject to change without prior notice. Images are for illustrative purposes only.  E&OE G
en
er
at